
INNOSourcing GmbH Benchmark Mietwagen für ISN/OSIG/WESIG/INNOPool

Car rental rates for ISN/OSIG/WESIG/INNOPool 01.01. 2019 - 31.12.2020
Country: Germany
Currency EUR

1 day 2 days 3 - 5  days 6 - 6 days 7-27 days
1 month 

(>28 days) add. Km Selbstbehalt
LDW
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per day per day per day per day per day
per month 

28 days
ECMR B FORD FIESTA X X 33.00 33.00 31.35 26.40 23.76 546.00 0.15 500.00
CDMR D OPEL ASTRA X X 33.50 33.50 31.83 26.80 24.12 588.00 0.18 500.00
CXMR Q6 FORD FOCUS GPS X X X X 34.40 34.40 32.68 27.52 24.77 700.00 0.18 500.00
IDMR E OPEL INSIGNIA, FORD C-MAX X X 41.70 41.70 39.62 33.36 30.02 714.00 0.20 500.00
CDAR M BMW 1 AUT., VOLVO V40 AUT. X X X 40.20 40.20 38.19 32.16 28.94 N/A 500.00
IDAR N FORD MONDEO AUT., FORD KUGA AUT. X X X 52.00 52.00 49.40 41.60 37.44 N/A 500.00
IXMR G6 FORD MONDEO, OPEL INSIGNIA GPS X X X 34.40 49.00 32.68 27.52 24.77 784.00 0.20 500.00
FDAR I MERCEDES C CLASS AUT., VOLVO XC60 AUT. GPS X X X X X 60.00 60.00 57.00 48.00 43.20 980.00 0.22 500.00
LDAR J MERCEDES E CLASS AUT., VOLVO S80 AUT. GPS X X X X X 83.40 83.40 79.23 66.72 60.05 1'064.00 0.25 750.00
XDAR K MERCEDES CLS AUT. GPS X X X X X 135.00 135.00 128.25 108.00 97.20 1'848.00 0.40 750.00
CWMR R PEUGEOT 308 SW, FORD FOCUS SW X X 37.40 37.40 35.53 29.92 26.93 651.00 0.18 500.00
IWMR G OPEL INSIGNIA SW, FORD MONDEO SW X X 45.50 45.50 43.23 36.40 32.76 721.00 0.20 500.00
SVMR T FORD S MAX (7 SEATS) X X 81.50 81.50 77.43 65.20 58.68 924.00 0.30 750.00
LVMR L FORD TOURNEO (9 SEATS) X X X 100.50 100.50 95.48 80.40 72.36 1'036.00 0.30 750.00

included: - CDW
- TP
- VLF
- Unlimited milage for shortterm rentals, monthly rentals have a mileage cap of 3920 km per month (28 days)
- Additional driver 
- Young driver 
- Roadside Assistance 

excluded: - Registration and/or Road Tax Fees free total Comments: wintertires mandatory between 1st Nov-31st Mar: 1,00 € per day, max. 30,00 € per month
- PAI 15.12 per day 90.72 per week 136.09 per month
- Navigation 3.00 per day 15.00 per week Navigation: max. charge per month: 50,00 EUR
- VAT 19.00 %

- Airport taxes

23,5%, 
min 
12,61 
EUR %

- Delivery & collection

- Refuelling surcharge per fill-up per liter max 20% on daily pump price
- Traffic Fine Admin Fee 25.00
- Damage Admin Fee 68.00

- Diesel Fee 3.00

- Out of Hours Charge 25.00
- Online discount N/A

All charges are exclusive of Tax and subject to change without notice unless stated otherwise.

Equipment

Delivery & Collection
Within city limits (max 10 Km) € 8.50
Outside city limits (11-19 Km) € 15.00
Over 20 Km € 1 per Km
Out of hours € 25 plus delivery charge
Exceptions: 
Braunschweig, Friedrichshafen, Singen: free of charge
München: 7,00 EUR

23.50% with a minimum charge of EUR 12.61 per rental on the daily rate including CDW, TP, PAI SCDW, Time & 
Mileage, Young Driver Surcharge, Delivery & Collection, Additional Driver, Winter tyres, Vehicle License Fee, 
Neverlost, Multimedia and Child seat. Refuelling services and Upsell charges apply at all airports and railway 
locations.

A fee of 3.00 EUR per day max. 84.00 EUR per rental will be charged when renter is requesting a diesel vehicle. 
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